CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

VEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 12

2024
VEEK 1st QTR
12 TO DATE
91, 251 1,075, 178
4,698 55, 360
95, 949 1, 130, 538
19, 528 275, 608
10, 671 131, 450
9, 908 109, 696
5, 291 60, 292
3,422 42, 497
2, 689 29, 683
1, 800 22,076
3,153 43,376
2, 470 25, 736
1,097 14,517
5, 680 68, 891
1, 644 18, 073
3, 970 52, 801
1,119 11, 875
519 5,901
67 678
448 5,070
292 5,519
627 5, 982
2,309 26, 800
76, 704 956, 521
172, 653 2,087, 059

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG MARCH 23, 2024
VEEK ENDI NG MARCH 25, 2023

1,075,178
55, 360

1,130, 538

275, 608
131, 450
109, 696
60, 292
42, 497
29, 683
22,076
43,376
25,736
14, 517
68, 891
18, 073
52,801
11, 875
5,901
678
5,070
5,519
5,982
26, 800

2023
VEEK 1st QTR
12 TO DATE
73,533 873, 669
6, 384 80, 157
79,917 953, 826
28, 587 344, 962
8, 908 130, 827
8,116 99, 115
5,218 59, 358
3,891 43, 223
2, 805 28,914
1,976 20, 754
4,522 52, 956
2,293 25, 054
1,327 15, 255
5,817 67, 065
1,562 17, 476
4,598 54, 137
1,111 11, 619
414 5,189
27 437
466 5, 432
421 5, 829
670 6, 964
3,031 28, 651
85, 760 1,023, 217
165, 677 1,977, 043

344,962
130, 827
99, 115
59, 358
43, 223
28,914
20, 754
52, 956
25,054
15, 255
67, 065
17,476
54,137
11, 619
5, 189
437
5,432
5, 829
6, 964
28, 651

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

WEEK  1st QTR YEAR
12 TO DATE  TO DATE
24.10 % 23.06 % 23.06 %
(26.41)% (30.94) % (30.94) %
20.06 % 18.53 % 18.53 %
(31.69)% (20.10) % (20. 10) %
19.79 %  0.48 % 0.48 %
22.08 % 10.68 % 10.68 %
1.40 % 1.57 % 1.57 %
(12.05)% (1.68)% (1.68)%
(4.14)% 2.66 % 2.66 %
(8.91)%  6.37 % 6.37 %
(30.27)% (18.09) % (18.09) %
7.72%  2.72% 2.72 %
(17.33)% (4.84)% (4.84)%

.36)% 2.72 % 2.
.25 %  3.42 % 3.
.66)% (2.47)% (2.

0.72 % 2.20 % 2.

.36 % 13.72 % 13.
.15 % 55.15 % 55.
.86)% (6.66)% (6.
.64)% (5.32)% (5.
.42)% (14.10) % (14.
.82)% (6.46)% (6.

72" %
42 %
47) %
20 %
72 %
15 %
66) %
32) %
10) %
46) %

.56)% (6.52)% (6.



